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PROVE LIBERE MOTO

RIEPILOGO DI GIORNATA

GULLYRACING
13 GIUGNO 2022
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POS

369
73
951
313
216
120
119
132
272
10 367
11 179
12 10
13 38
14 141
15 291
16 810
17 22
18 225
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No CONCORRENTE

SALTARELLI Simone
USAI Alessandro
GULLY

GIACHINO Mattia
DONESANA Fabio
MIGLIORINI Emanuele
SCASSA Riccardo
REALI Egidio
TEMPESTI Dimitri
PANERO Luca
GALLAN Matteo
RIZZO Gianluigi
SEGATA Gianni
FERRARI Michael
GIOIA Giacomo
SPOSITO Giuseppe
FERRINI Venerio

DE PADOVA nicolo’
ROMANO Mario
PROSERPI Andrea
ANGHIGLIERI Morris
ARNABOLDI Marcello
SECCHI Claudio
PARILLO Francesco
ARDIZZI Pasqualino
CONTI Massimiliano
COIGNARD Melodie
CRESTANINI Nicola
DE FRANCO francesco
ECCHELI Davide
PIERETTI Tiziano
MANGILI Massimo
MAINARDI Andrea
DALL'ACQUA Simone
BARBOTTO Mattia
BILLARDELLO Daniel
PANCOT Alessandro
CAVAZZANA Francesco
GIORGINI Simone
BAVUTTI Matteo
FENU Massimiliano
AIOLFI Marco
BELLINI Luca
SALTARELLI Mirco
CARENINI Riccardo
ZAZZARO Alex
REZZANI Davide
MOSCONE Andrea
SERRA Luigi

DE Marco samuele
PANZIERA Matteo
GERBONI Luca
VITALONE Antonio
VALLI Walter
PICCOLI Mattia
FUMAGALLI Claudio
PIAZZI Ivo

SALERNO Stefano
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2'00.112
2'00.306
2'00.514
2'00.592
2'00.797
2'00.852
2'00.902
2'00.927
2'01.003
2'01.064
2'01.267
2'01.483
2'01.587
2'01.593
2'01.673
2'01.684
2'01.887
2'01.993
2'02.067
2'02.068
2'02.117
2'02.161
2'02.165
2'02.594
2'02.604
2'02.728
2'02.906
2'03.078
2'03.097
2'03.107
2'03.337
2'03.386
2'03.441
2'03.449
2'03.839
2'03.932
2'03.980
2'04.424
2'04.447
2'04.492
2'04.524
2'04.528
2'04.728
2'04.738

DIST

2.883
4.389
4.409
4.911
5.397
5.493
5.656
5.793
6.062
6.180
6.236
6.266
6.455
6.493
6.687
6.895
6.973
7.178
7.233
7.283
7.308
7.384
7.445
7.648
7.864
7.968
7.974
8.054
8.065
8.268
8.374
8.448
8.449
8.498
8.542
8.546
8.975
8.985
9.109
9.287
9.459
9.478
9.488
9.718
9.767
9.822
9.830
10.220
10.313
10.361
10.805
10.828
10.873
10.905
10.909
11.109
11.119

MEDIA

166.186
162.074
160.006
159.978
159.301
158.650
158.523
158.306
158.124
157.769
157.614
157.540
157.500
157.253
157.203
156.949
156.678
156.577
156.311
156.240
156.176
156.143
156.045
155.967
155.706
155.429
155.296
155.288
155.186
155.172
154.913
154.779
154.685
154.684
154.622
154.566
154.561
154.020
154.008
153.852
153.629
153.414
153.391
153.378
153.092
153.031
152.963
152.953
152.472
152.357
152.298
151.755
151.727
151.672
151.633
151.628
151.385
151.373

GIRO

24
25

16
32
22
27
29
30
18
32
36
22
27
18
25
24
35
25
18
17
14
30
20
31
24
28
29
35
24
17
30
19
22
30
17

26
40
17
25
20
27
26
30
24
28
11
25
26
33

14
32
18
26
22
23
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CONCORRENTE

PIPICELLA Damiano
CORVARO Massimo
DORIA Giovanni
PIERONI Pierluigi
SARACINO Francesco
CORTESI Francesco
PELUSO Cristina
CATTANEDO Nicolas
CORTI Marco

CORTI Gianni

VIDO Lorenzo
PALUMBO Giulio
MALFA Riccardo
DISTEFANO Santo
LANZO Pietro

DI MARIO simone
GALVAGNO Matteo
BROCCO Mario
MARZOLA Emanuele
CHIESA Ivo
BERGAMELLI Andrea
MURIELLO Luigi

DE LORENZI Manuel
LOMBARDO Alessandro
LEONI Luca
ZANGHERI Marco
COATTI Nicola
BERIOTTO Diego
ROMANO Gianni
FUMAGALLI Walter
PISANI Daniele
VIARENGHI Paolo
SCANAVINO Stefano
BOSSINI Alessandro
ORSINI Shannon
MENDOGNI Lorenzo
GANDINO Mauro
ARNOLD Jules
FRANCESE Domenico
BORGATO Diego
TOSO Ivano
SACCOMANDI Claudio
MARCHESE Marco
VOLPIN Alessandro
NAPOLI Alessandro
CONTI Christian
RIDOLFI Alessio
RAD Catalin
CATTANEO Stefano
NARDIN Luca
BEFFA Stefano
PASCARELLA Salvatore
MAFFEIS Matteo
CANTA Emanuele
PARLATORE Nicola
NARDELLI Massimo
GARUTI Filippo
GAGGERO Guido
BORILE Fabio
PENNA Marco
PEZZANO Simone
FARADACCO Danilo
TASSINARI Gilberto
NUCCI Francesco
ZINI Davide
FIORETTI Giovanni
RIGAMONTI Mario
DESIATI Giuseppe
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SBK
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TEMPO

2'04.749
2'04.814
2'04.835
2'04.911
2'04.930
2'04.965
2'05.125
2'05.189
2'05.354
2'05.390
2'05.419
2'05.438
2'05.468
2'05.493
2'05.527
2'05.590
2'05.640
2'05.830
2'06.050
2'06.141
2'06.182
2'06.337
2'06.356
2'06.576
2'06.613
2'06.656
2'06.657
2'06.826
2'06.841
2'06.865
2'07.221
2'07.294
2'07.301
2'07.354
2'07.417
2'07.450
2'07.485
2'07.573
2'07.593
2'07.610
2'07.661
2'07.940
2'07.940
2'08.222
2'08.273
2'08.348
2'08.379
2'08.380
2'08.412
2'08.443
2'08.504
2'08.731
2'08.734
2'08.748
2'08.907
2'09.017
2'09.339
2'09.500
2'09.684
2'09.889

DIST

11.130
11.195
11.216
11.292
11.311
11.346
11.506
11.570
11.735
11.771
11.800
11.819
11.849
11.874
11.908
11.971
12.021
12.211
12.431
12.522
12.563
12.718
12.737
12.957
12.994
13.037
13.038
13.207
13.222
13.246
13.602
13.675
13.682
13.735
13.798
13.831
13.866
13.954
13.974
13.991
14.042
14.321
14.321
14.603
14.654
14.729
14.760
14.761
14.793
14.824
14.885
15.112
15.115
15.129
15.288
15.398
15.720
15.881
16.065
16.270
16.581
16.583
16.610
16.642
16.742
16.784
16.791
17.157

MEDIA

151.359
151.281
151.255
151.163
151.140
151.098
150.905
150.827
150.629
150.586
150.551
150.528
150.492
150.462
150.421
150.346
150.286
150.059
149.797
149.689
149.640
149.457
149.434
149.175
149.131
149.080
149.079
148.881
148.863
148.835
148.418
148.333
148.325
148.263
148.190
148.152
148.111
148.009
147.986
147.966
147.907
147.584
147.584
147.260
147.201
147.115
147.080
147.078
147.042
147.006
146.937
146.677
146.674
146.658
146.477
146.352
145.988
145.806
145.600
145.370
145.023
145.020
144.990
144.955
144.843
144.797
144.789
144.384

GIRO

16
32

22
26
32
18
34
23
30

11
34
25
26
32
21
27
27
28
27
23
28
21
31
33
31
34
27
22
23
22
30
29
32
32
14
26
27
32

1
25
29
33
23
31
24
30
31
17
12
24
32
19
32
30
16
29
31
20
25
30
27
18
21
32
33
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POS No CONCORRENTE NAZ TEAM AUTO GR CL TEMPO DIST MEDIA  GIRO

127 19 MARUSI Mattia 3 ESP SBK 2'10.779  17.160 144.380 39
128 4 DELLA COLLETTA Nicola 3 AMA  SBK 2'10.792 17.173 144.366 28
129 117 BALDONE Roberto 3 0 SBK 2'10.843 17224 144.310 29
130 112 CORONA Claudio 3 ESP SBK 2'10.985 17.366 144153 24
131 84 PEDETTA Alessio 3 ESP SSP 2'10.992 17.373 144.146 35
132 111 FRATUS Francesco 3 VEL SBK 2'11.143 17524 143.980 1
133 43 FABBRI Claudio 3 ESP BIG 2'11.152 17533  143.970 34
134 154 PASSERO Roberto 3 ESP SBK 2'11.219  17.600 143.896 19
135 24 PUGLIESE Antonio 3 050 ESP SSP 2'11.266 17.647 143.845 30
136 185 TAGLIASACCHI Andrea 3 VEL SBK 2'11.374  17.755 143.727 15
137 80 BAGGIONI Andrea 3 ESP SBK 2'11.592 17.973 143.488 26
138 94 MORELLI Emanuele 3 0 SBK 2'11.698  18.079 143.373 29
139 131 CATTANEO Fabrizio 3 050 VEL SBK 2'11.725 18.106 143.344 32
140 39 TRABACCHIN Matteo 3 ESP BIG 2'11.859 18.240 143.198 27
141 9 FRASSINE Mattia 3 ESP BIG 2'11.974 18355 143.073 33
142 17 MARTINI Lorenzo 3 ESP BIG 2'11.999 18.380 143.046 32
143 139 BITRI Francesco 3 ESP BIG 2'12.029  18.410 143.014 29
144 321 GIANNINI Stefano 3 AMA  SBK 2'12.143 18.524 142.890 33
145 71 D'APREA Tobia 3 PIL  SBK 2'12.238 18619 142.788 30
146 102 RIPA Marco 3 ESP SSP 2'12.277 18.658 142.745 24
147 93 SCARPA Marco 3 0 SBK 2'12.543 18.924 142.459 30
148 146 DIGILIO Danilo 3 050 ESP BIG 2'12.617 18.998 142.379 31
149 107 AGOSTINO Bruno 3 ESP BIG 2'12.696 19.077 142.295 21
150 103 BIZZARO Simone 3 ESP SBK 2'12.745 19126 142.242 29
151 134 OCCHETTI Marco 3 ESP SBK 2'12.784  19.165 142.200 25
152 176 PEVERELLI Marco 3 ESP SBK 2'13.000 19.381 141.969 31
153 63 MANZATO Andrea 3 ESP SBK 2'13.037 19.418 141.930 30
154 820 CAIVANO Rocco 3 050 ESP SBK 2'13.104 19485 141.858 30
155 276 SPEDICATO Maurizio 3 050 ESP SBK 2'13.256  19.637 141.697 29
156 284 VALLONE Andrea 3 ESP BIG 2'13.330 19.711 141.618 30
157 140 MARELLI Claudio 3 0 SBK 2'13.339  19.720 141.608 26
158 48 STRIPPOLI Sabino 4 0 SBK 2'13.421 19.802 141.521 24
159 192 GIULIANI Lorenzo 3 ESP BIG 2'13.459  19.840 141.481 29
160 159 PECCARISI Maurizio 3 ESP SBK 2'13.597 19.978 141.335 28
161 187 FERRETTI Simone 3 ESP SSP 2'13.630  20.011 141.300 28
162 166 MORONI Paolo 3 050 0 SBK 2'13.786  20.167 141.135 39
163 115 PASCOLI Andrea 3 ESP BIG 2'13.833 20.214 141.086 30
164 310 GRIFONI David 3 ESP SSP 2'13.836 20217 141.083 5
165 118 CESARIN Flavio 3 0 SBK 2'13.918  20.299 140.996 22
166 289 OBERTO Daniele 3 0 SBK 2'14.170 20551 140.731 12
167 147 SALVETTI Nicola 3 050 0 SBK 2'14.265 20.646 140.632 29
168 999 PAGANELLI Fabio 3 ESP SSP 2'14.274 20655 140.622 27
169 148 AJELLO Christian 3 050 ESP SSP 2'14.661 21.042 140.218 26
170 96 SOUDIER Manon 4 0 SBK 2'14.893 21274 139.977 28
171 106 RINALDI Michele 3 050 0 SBK 2'15.009 21.390 139.857 11
172 57 BISTOLETTI Mariano 3 050 0 SBK 2'15.039 21420 139.826 33
173 75 AIMASSO Massimo 3 ESP BIG 2'15.118  21.499 139.744 21
174 191 D'AGUANNO Davide 3 0 SBK 2'15.388  21.769 139.465 31
175 287 QUAGLIOZZI Mirco 3 0 SBK 2'15.509  21.890 139.341 31
176 138 SULIGOJ Gregor 4 o SBK 2'15.541 21922 139.308 21
177 240 CAVALLO Roberto 3 050 ESP SSP 2'15.571 21.952 139.277 27
178 190 BUTACU Daniel 4 0 SBK 2'16.204 22585 138.630 25
179 150 MANDOLINI Matteo 3 0 SBK 2'16.516 22897 138.313 26
180 212 PASSARELLA Mattia 3 ESP BIG 2'16.531 22.912 138.298 21
181 173 DECRISTOFARO Paolo 3 ESP SSP 2'16.536 22917 138.293 28
182 125 PIERSIGILLI Giorgio 4 AMA SSP 2'16.754 23135 138.072 27
183 85 MODENESE Michele 4 0 SSP 2'16.767  23.148 138.059 21
184 177 ARTUSO Giuseppe 3 050 o SBK 2'16.919 23300 137.906 24
185 161 CESARIN Dario 4 AMA  SSP 2'17.321 23.702 137.502 27
186 123 ESPIE Manon 4 0 sSSP 2'17.694 24075 137.130 33
187 149 ADINOLFI Ernesto 4 050 AMA BIG 2'17.848 24229 136.976 29
188 49 LA MAIDA Angelo 4 o SBK 2'17.862 24243 136.963 24
189 20 CAPOSSELE Michele 4 AMA BIG 2'17.905 24286 136.920 23
190 59 POGGI Andrea 4 0 SBK 2'18.112 24493 136.715 23
191 213 BACCI Massimo 4 0 SBK 2'18.153 24534 136.674 19
192 116 TOSCANO Marco 4 AMA BIG 2'18.248 24629 136.580 29
193 122 MEFFEI Alfredo 4 050 AMA BIG 2'18.437 24818 136.394 26
194 92 CENCIO Stefano 4 AMA BIG 2'19.135 25516 135.709 21
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No CONCORRENTE

421
174
79
113
27
53
51
21
105
12
124
732
30
180
170
326
214
274
8
95
108
183
46
702
40
6
69
66
7
35
164
777
221
727
136
45
33
269
86
143
128
110
18
950

PISOTTI Marco
BORDONI Alessandro
CECCHETTI Giuliano
LASAPONARA Donato
STRACCIA Alessio
SANTIN Alberto
RAIMONDO Claudio
MACCHIONE Federico
AVIGNOLO Mauro
GAGGINI Giancarlo
DESIDERATO Antonio
SAVI Daniele
DESTRO Davide
ZALLOCCO Giacomo
ROSSANESE Michele
CASSON Claudia
FAVA Luca
MADONNA Paolo
CIVARDI Chiara
CHIARELLO Claudio
CRESTO Lorenzo
LETON Jerome
TOMMASETTI Marco
LA SPADA davide
PAPPARELLI Michael
DALLAI Marco
PILOTTI Davide
PIGOTTI Roberto
POGGI Simone
LOVATTI Giorgio
DESIDERATO Leonardo
ZAMPIERI Matteo
GHIONI Marco
SASSOLINI Jacopo
BERTOLDO Michele
SPECCHIA Domenico
DE MICHELI Stafania
NANNI Davide
LACCERTOSA Donato
PIERSIGILLI Stefano
BIZZARRI Gianluca
TADDEI Alessandro
BRUNETTI Patrizio
VERMI Roberto
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SSP
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SSP
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SSP
SSP
SBK
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SBK
SSP
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
BIG
SBK
BIG
BIG
SSP

TEMPO

2'19.299
2'19.643
2'19.796
2'19.930
2'19.948
2'20.304
2'20.323
2'20.603
2'20.699
2'21.816
2'22.132
2'22.319
2'22.409
2'22.674
2'22.731
2'23.180
2'23.506
2'23.749
2'23.955
2'24.001
2'24.108
2'24.590
2'25.380
2'25.966
2'26.877
2'27.069
227111
2'28.136
2'28.197
2'28.316
2'28.719
2'29.772
2'30.832
2'31.301
2'31.573
2'33.381
2'33.660
2'33.872
2'35.083
2'35.087
2'38.668
2'40.267
2'43.016
2'46.643

)

DIST

25.680
26.024
26.177
26.311
26.329
26.685
26.704
26.984
27.080
28.197
28.513
28.700
28.790
29.055
29.112
29.561
29.887
30.130
30.336
30.382
30.489
30.971
31.761
32.347
33.258
33.450
33.492
34.517
34.578
34.697
35.100
36.153
37.213
37.682
37.954
39.762
40.041
40.253
41.464
41.468
45.049
46.648
49.397
53.024

MEDIA

135.550
135.216
135.068
134.938
134.921
134.579
134.560
134.293
134.201
133.144
132.848
132.673
132.589
132.343
132.290
131.875
131.576
131.353
131.165
131.124
131.026
130.589
129.880
129.358
128.556
128.388
128.352
127.463
127.411
127.309
126.964
126.071
125.185
124.797
124.573
123.105
122.881
122.712
121.754
121.751
119.003
117.815
115.829
113.308

ORA FINE (

GIRO

)

26
12
27
26
23
23
25
14
20
21

8
33
12
14
24
20
26
18
27
18
23
26
16
21
17
20

9
19
21
23

6
16
26
24
16
12
21
17
23
21
13
16
23
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